
List of Business Representatives for the Haryana Delegation visit 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the 

Industrial Unit 

Contact Person Category Nominated by 

1. M/s Joneja Bright 
Steels Pvt. Ltd., 
Faridabad, 
Haryana. 

Sh. Ajai Joneja, Managing 

Director Mobile: 98110-

14487 

E-Mail: ajai@jonejairon.co.in 

Auto & Auto 

Components 

Confederation of Indian Industry 

(CII) 

2. M/s Calco 

Polytechnik Pvt. 

Ltd., Sonepat, 

Haryana. 

Sh. Varun Gupta, Managing 

Director Mobile: 97116-83338 

Email: varun.gupta@calco.in 

Auto & Pharma PHD Chamber of Commerce and 
Industry(PHDCCI) 

3. M/s Apeiron 

Techno Ventures 

Pvt. Ltd.,Gurugram, 

Haryana. 

Sh. Anant Raj Verma, 

Promoter Mobile: 81279-

99699 

E-mail: 
anant.naiyant75@gmail.com 

IT The Associated Chambers of 
Commerce and Industry of India 

(ASSOCHAM) 

4. M/s 

Flyapeiron.com, 

Gurugram, 

Haryana. 

Sister concern of M/s Apeiron 

Techno Ventures Pvt. Ltd., 
Gurugram, Haryana. 

Tourism 

(Travel 

Management 

Company) 

The Associated Chambers of 
Commerce and Industry of India 

(ASSOCHAM) 

5 M/s Mitaso Comtel 

Limited 

Sh. Harsh Mittal, Director 

& CEO, Mobile: 98110-

36630 

Email: harsh@mitaso.in 

Manufacturing 

of cold room/ 

cold  storage 

for Pharma and 

Agro 

processing 

Integrated Association of Micro 
Small & Medium Enterprises of 
India (IamSMEofIndia) 

6 M/s Expressions 

Arts and Crafts Pvt 

Ltd 

Sh. Hitesh Jain, Founder 

Director Mobile: 

8053777066 

Email: 
hitesh.jain@expbedwarmers.com 

Electric 

Blankets 

Manufacturers 

(Textile and 

Home 
Furnishing) 

The Associated Chambers of 
Commerce and Industry of India 

(ASSOCHAM) 

7 Stones2Mileston es, 

Gurugram 

Mr Nikhil Saraf, Founder 

& CEO Mob : 

8511117267 

Email: 
nikhil@stones2milestones.com 

Education 

Sector 

Confederation of Indian Industry 

(CII) 

8 Uno Minda Ltd, 
Gurugram 

Mr. Anadi Sinha, Director - 
Corporate Affairs 

Mob: 9350096933 

Email: anadi@mindagroup.com 

Auto 
Components 

Confederation of Indian Industry 

(CII) 
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